ORDER DRIVEN Obbligazioni: Titoli in quotazione dal 7 GENNAIO 2022

Mercato

Descrizione

Codice Isin

Lotto Min.

Incremento

Scadenza

Settore

Giorni di
valuta

Dep. Reg.to

OD OBBLIGAZIONI

BANCA DEL VALDARNO TM 11/10/24

IT0005460131

1.000 EUR

1.000 EUR

11/10/2024

BANCARIO

2

MT / MAN




